
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

5 

7 

15 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Henri KALMIST 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Peugeot 207 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:13.165 

2:15.106 

2:15.667 

2:28.676 

Diff 

1.941 

2.502 

15.511 

4th Last Tm 

30.031 

35.797 

30.896 

36.652 

3rd Last Tm 

30.167 

30.212 

30.215 

32.861 

2nd Last Tm 

30.363 

30.521 

36.001 

34.367 

Last Tm 

34.865 

30.913 

30.612 

35.759 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:11 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:28:55 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

72 

8 

9 

6 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 

Priit KARJUS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Roland MURAKAS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Raimo Kauttio 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

2:14.691 

2:16.575 

3:00.439 

51.764 

Diff 

1.884 

45.748 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

30.452 

30.920 

34.722 

3rd Last Tm 

30.831 

30.700 

32.436 

2nd Last Tm 

30.529 

30.884 

30.836 

Last Tm 

35.812 

35.105 

30.746 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:22 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:34:30 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

10 

72 

5 

7 

8 

15 

9 

6 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raimo KAUTTIO 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri KALMIST 
Priit KARJUS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Roland MURAKAS 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

2:13.165 
2:14.691 
2:15.106 
2:15.667 
2:16.575 
2:28.676 
3:00.439 
51.764 

Diff 

1.526 

1.941 

2.502 

3.410 

15.511 

47.274 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:13.165] 
- 

4  [2:15.106] 
4  [2:15.667] 

- 
4  [2:28.676] 

- 
- 

R2.  

- 
4  [2:14.691] 

- 
- 

4  [2:16.575] 
- 

4  [3:00.439] 
1  [51.764] 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:28 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

10 

72 

5 

7 

8 

15 

9 

6 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raimo KAUTTIO 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri KALMIST 
Priit KARJUS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Roland MURAKAS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:13.165 
2:14.691 
2:15.106 
2:15.667 
2:16.575 
2:28.676 
3:00.439 
51.764 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:33 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

72 

5 

10 

7 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Henri KALMIST 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Raimo Kauttio 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.628 

2:14.095 

2:15.051 

2:23.770 

Diff 

1.467 

2.423 

11.142 

4th Last Tm 

30.168 

30.575 

35.337 

30.583 

3rd Last Tm 

30.151 

34.750 

30.922 

30.846 

2nd Last Tm 

30.564 

31.071 

30.401 

35.056 

Last Tm 

34.609 

30.085 

30.577 

38.616 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:38 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:40:00 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 17:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

8 

9 

15 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 

Priit KARJUS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.878 

2:14.244 

2:16.401 

2:34.360 

Diff 

1.366 

3.523 

21.482 

4th Last Tm 

30.292 

30.615 

31.729 

44.453 

3rd Last Tm 

30.333 

31.102 

35.133 

33.618 

2nd Last Tm 

30.637 

30.350 

30.637 

34.683 

Last Tm 

34.688 

34.540 

30.751 

33.216 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:43:03 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 17:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

72 

6 

5 

8 

10 

9 

7 

15 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 
Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Henri KALMIST 
Janis VEGERIS 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.628 
2:12.878 
2:14.095 
2:14.244 
2:15.051 
2:16.401 
2:23.770 
2:34.360 

Diff 

0.250 

1.467 

1.616 

2.423 

3.773 

11.142 

21.732 

R1.  

4  [2:12.628] 
- 

4  [2:14.095] 
- 

4  [2:15.051] 
- 

4  [2:23.770] 
- 

R2.  

- 
4  [2:12.878] 

- 
4  [2:14.244] 

- 
4  [2:16.401] 

- 
4  [2:34.360] 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:49 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

72 

10 

5 

6 

8 

7 

9 

15 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Roland MURAKAS 
Priit KARJUS 
Henri KALMIST 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:14.691 
2:13.165 
2:15.106 
51.764 

2:16.575 
2:15.667 
3:00.439 
2:28.676 

R1.  

45 
50 
42 
36 
39 
40 
37 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:12.628 
2:15.051 
2:14.095 
2:12.878 
2:14.244 
2:23.770 
2:16.401 
2:34.360 

R2.  

50 
39 
42 
45 
40 
37 
38 
36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
89 
84 
81 
79 
77 
75 
74 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:53 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

9 

7 

15 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Henri KALMIST 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:13.494 

2:14.780 

2:15.797 

2:28.313 

Diff 

1.286 

2.303 

14.819 

4th Last Tm 

30.135 

30.320 

35.111 

32.144 

3rd Last Tm 

30.504 

34.359 

30.095 

37.231 

2nd Last Tm 

34.435 

30.274 

30.137 

34.519 

Last Tm 

30.164 

30.471 

29.917 

34.795 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:36:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:45:16 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

72 

6 

8 

5 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 

Roland MURAKAS 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Raimo Kauttio 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.143 

2:14.092 

2:15.547 

2:16.076 

Diff 

1.949 

3.404 

3.933 

4th Last Tm 

30.025 

34.358 

30.685 

30.591 

3rd Last Tm 

30.050 

29.981 

30.539 

30.473 

2nd Last Tm 

34.560 

30.472 

30.988 

35.495 

Last Tm 

29.952 

29.538 

35.262 

30.442 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:37:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:48:27 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

72 

10 

6 

9 

8 

7 

5 

15 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Roland MURAKAS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Priit KARJUS 
Henri KALMIST 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.143 
2:13.494 
2:14.092 
2:14.780 
2:15.547 
2:15.797 
2:16.076 
2:28.313 

Diff 

1.351 

1.949 

2.637 

3.404 

3.654 

3.933 

16.170 

R1.  

- 
4  [2:13.494] 

- 
4  [2:14.780] 

- 
4  [2:15.797] 

- 
4  [2:28.313] 

R2.  

4  [2:12.143] 
- 

4  [2:14.092] 
- 

4  [2:15.547] 
- 

4  [2:16.076] 
- 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:37:10 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

72 

10 

6 

5 

8 

9 

7 

15 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Henri KALMIST 
Janis VEGERIS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:14.691 
2:13.165 
51.764 

2:15.106 
2:16.575 
3:00.439 
2:15.667 
2:28.676 

R1.  

45 
50 
36 
42 
39 
37 
40 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:12.628 
2:15.051 
2:12.878 
2:14.095 
2:14.244 
2:16.401 
2:23.770 
2:34.360 

R2.  

50 
39 
45 
42 
40 
38 
37 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

2:12.143 
2:13.494 
2:14.092 
2:16.076 
2:15.547 
2:14.780 
2:15.797 
2:28.313 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
37 
39 
40 
38 
36 

Total points 

145 
134 
123 
121 
118 
115 
115 
110 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:37:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

72 

6 

7 

8 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 

Roland MURAKAS 

Henri KALMIST 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Raimo Kauttio 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:09.409 

3:10.392 

3:11.947 

3:13.592 

Diff 

0.983 

2.538 

4.183 

4th Last Tm 

29.601 

29.915 

34.246 

30.449 

3rd Last Tm 

29.498 

29.752 

30.013 

30.257 

2nd Last Tm 

29.639 

29.785 

29.958 

30.120 

Last Tm 

34.692 

33.917 

29.642 

30.390 

Joker 

6 

6 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:37:23 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:40:03 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:56 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

5 

10 

9 

15 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.899 

3:14.494 

3:16.968 

1:54.781 

Diff 

1.595 

4.069 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

30.062 

30.347 

34.539 

3rd Last Tm 

30.423 

34.650 

30.659 

36.719 

2nd Last Tm 

30.235 

30.226 

30.494 

33.631 

Last Tm 

34.215 

30.191 

31.229 

RETIRED 

Joker 

6 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:37:28 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:44:29 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:57 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

72 

6 

5 

7 

9 

10 

Name 

Raimo KAUTTIO 

Roland MURAKAS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Henri KALMIST 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 207 

Entrant 

Raimo Kauttio 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:07.833 

3:11.901 

3:16.042 

3:16.607 

3:19.991 

3:20.177 

Diff 

4.068 

8.209 

8.774 

12.158 

12.344 

4th Last Tm 

29.480 

29.881 

30.103 

29.988 

30.331 

29.908 

3rd Last Tm 

29.460 

33.831 

29.914 

30.132 

30.662 

30.405 

2nd Last Tm 

29.233 

29.812 

31.135 

31.052 

31.100 

38.010 

Last Tm 

34.767 

30.168 

31.218 

31.271 

33.078 

34.444 

Joker 

6 

4 

1 

1 

2 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

8 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:18:39 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 20:30 


